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Ῥᶘˣ
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ᾆẕʺᾖ Ⱨᾮӟ‭ψʺ בּ
τϢϥḕẽױ Τϣχᵕ
τḩβϥᾆẕτ Ⱨ
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וֹףּ ṕỉ Ṗ
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ṕỉ ḭ Ṗ

3



ḱ צּ קּ ṕ11 Ṗ
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צּ קּ ṕ11 Ṗ
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˲ χם„ χ Ϧ˳

͍ˣự χꜛ ←ᵲρ←ᵲ ṏ χ

͎ˣ←ᵲ ṏ χ Ϧρṁ

͏ˣ←ᵲ ṏ χ ρ

͐ˣ←ᵲ ṏ χם☼

͍ʽ←ᵲ ṏ χ

͎ʽ ϒχ Π

˙ế Ϭ Πθⱱ ᴦ ˙ᵓϒזּ

←ᵲ ṏ ├χếᴟτḩ ΰθ͔νχϾ˔І
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ự χ︠ σꜛ ←ᵲ
R6.1
R5

R4.3
R3.8
R2.7
Rᾕ.10
Rᾕ.9
Rᾕ.8
H30.9
H30.7
H29.7
H28.10

ˢ5Ὦˣ ֗ Ƌ 2
‹,13‹ˢ6˙9Ὦˣ

4 ᴏ
3 8Ὦ τϢϥ ֗
2 7Ὦ⁞֗ˢἝ ˣ
19‹ˢ ῲӽ⁞֗ˣ
15‹ˢ ᾉʾ ᵲˣ

ỵ ⁞֗
ᵤ

30 7Ὦ⁞֗ˢ ⁞֗ˣ
ỵ ⁞֗
︡

H28.8 28 10‹

H28.4 Ἕ

H27.9 ḩ ʾ ⁞֗

H26.11 ᾉ

H26.8 ῲ ₳←ᵲ

H26.8 26 8Ὦ⁞֗

H25.10 Ӡ ₳←ᵲ

H24.7 ỵ ⁞֗

H23.8 ṙӠ ᵲ

H23.3 ←

ΜνςάπṞάμο
Ϝ ◘ṳπψσΜ

ꜛ ←ᵲψϜψϞ
πψσΜ
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͍ˣự χꜛ ←ᵲρ←ᵲ ṏ χ
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ὡ∕ ǵы
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ᶨέϙʺΰ χ ˢ χ ᴂḯϚˣ
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←ᵲ ṏ χ ᶤ›˲ ᾉ῝ ˳

ʿ ͒ τἰϥ ᾉ←ᵲ ṏ ὓᵊ“ם

͏ˣ←ᵲ ṏ χ ρ
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ӭῬ᷂ ǵ ὡ∕ ы ′
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͏ˣ←ᵲ ṏ χ ρ



ᵤ ʾзЂϱϼиЪ˔ЕϬᶨ ΰθῲӽ

15ʿ⁯ ῖ

ᵤ

֓  ˢ ˣ  ˢ ◕ˣ

 ˢ♇ậ ◕ˣʿзЂϱϼиЪ˔Е

ЈЮрЕῬ ʿДрϸʾ ЈЮрЕ

͏ˣ←ᵲ ṏ χ ρ
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צּ קּ ︡ḱ
ṕỉ ḭ Ṗ

͏ˣ←ᵲ ṏ χ ρ


